EW75200 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A1.2
Overview
The eWAV EW75200 series is a family of hardened IP65 outdoor wireless access points (WAP) providing high speed wireless connectivity
for harsh and demanding environments. Comprised of high-power, long-range single and dual-band IEEE 802.11ac MIMO wireless radios
with gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE connectivity, the series is hardened against extreme temperatures and water ingress.
eWAV delivers the power and range (up to 40km) to wirelessly connect remote networks, or extend existing networks in an efficient and
cost-effective way. It supports 2.4GHz 802.11b/g/n for local device access like laptops, wireless IP cameras, or mobile devices, and also

EW75200 Series www.EtherWAN.com5
rev. A1.2
Ordering Information
Model
EW75200-0804 Hardened IP65 outdoor wireless access point with 5GHz/8dBi Omni antenna and 2.4GHz/4dBi Omni antenna
EW75200-1304 Hardened IP65 outdoor wireless access point with 5GHz/13dBi Panel antenna and 2.4GHz/4dBi Omni antenna
EW75200-2104 Hardened IP65 outdoor wireless access point with 5GHz/21dBi Panel antenna and 2.4GHz/4dBi Omni antenna
EW75000-08 Hardened IP65 outdoor wireless access point with 5GHz/8dBi Omni antenna
Dimensions
69
3m
m